FITTING GUIDE

IMPORTANT:

INTERNAL SHOWER
MEASUREMENTS ARE REQUIRED

STAND INSIDE THE SHOWER CUBICLE
AND MEASURE THE 2 WALLS
THAT BELONG TO THE BATHROOM

Q: HAS THE SHOWER GOT A MOULDED
CORNER GOING TO THE TOP?

A: YOU NEED TO DOWNSIZE THE MODEL.

Q: IS THE SHOWER ALCOVE OR FRAMELESS?

A: ENSURE YOU ORDER THE RELEVANT
DIY KIT TO SUIT.

IF IN DOUBT, PLEASE CONTACT
YOUR LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR.

SQUARE SHOWERS

710mm to 760mm
760mm to 860mm
860mm to 960mm
960mm to 1180mm

RECTANGULAR SHOWERS

Less than 760mm wide x up to 980mm long

Less than 760mm wide x up to 1180mm long

Between 760mm to 860mm wide x up to 980mm long
Between 760mm to 860mm wide x up to 1180mm long
Between 860mm to 960mm wide x up to 1180mm long
Between 960mm to 1180mm wide x up to 1180mm long

5 SIDED ‘TRIANGULAR’ SHOWERS

Less than 875mm on the wall sides
875mm to 980mm
Over 980mm to 1180mm

ROUND FRONT SHOWERS — CURVED DOORS

Less than 760mm on the wall sides
760mm to 900mm
800mm x 1200mm
900mm x 1200mm

R650

S700S
S800S
S900L

R650
R650L
S700S
S700L
S800L or RC700L
S900L or RC700L

R650
T800S
T800L

R6500S

C700S

R650L

C800L or RC700L
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