

FITTING GUIDE

IMPORTANT

INTERNAL SHOWER
MEASUREMENTS ARE REQUIRED

STAND INSIDE THE SHOWER CUBICLE
AND MEASURE THE 2 WALLS
THAT BELONG TO THE BATHROOM

Q: HAS THE SHOWER GOT A MOULDED CORNER GOING TO THE TOP?

A: YOU NEED TO DOWNSIZE THE MODEL.

Q: IS THE SHOWER ALCOVE OR FRAMELESS?

A: ENSURE YOU ORDER THE RELEVANT DIY KIT TO SUIT.

IF IN DOUBT, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR.

SQUARE SHOWERS

710mm to 760mm	R650
760mm to 860mm	S700S
860mm to 960mm	S800S
960mm to 1180mm	S900L

RECTANGULAR SHOWERS

Less than 760mm wide x up to 980mm long	R650
Less than 760mm wide x up to 1180mm long	R650L
Between 760mm to 860mm wide x up to 980mm long	S700S
Between 760mm to 860mm wide x up to 1180mm long	S700L
Between 860mm to 960mm wide x up to 1180mm long	S800L or RC700L
Between 960mm to 1180mm wide x up to 1180mm long	S900L or RC700L

5 SIDED 'TRIANGULAR' SHOWERS

Less than 875mm on the wall sides	R650
875mm to 980mm	T800S
Over 980mm to 1180mm	T800L

ROUND FRONT SHOWERS – CURVED DOORS

Less than 760mm on the wall sides	R650OS
760mm to 900mm	C700S
800mm x 1200mm	R650L
900mm x 1200mm	C800L or RC700L